
Week of Jan.18th

De La Salle Cafeteria 2021
Monday Breakfast and Break

Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast 
Breakfast Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Hot
Baked Goods
Cold Cereal
Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

 Lunch                                                                                                                                                                                            
It's a Wrap
Grill It
Spartan's Table No School
Nana's Pasta
Nana's Pizza
Toss It
Soup
Single Sandwich

Treats
Tuesday Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

It's a Wrap Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Fruit and Homemade Potato Salad
Grill It
Spartan's Table Chicken Tenders and French Fries
Nana's Pasta Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread
Nana's Pizza Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
Toss It Chinese Chopped Chicken Salad with Mandarin Oranges, Feta cheese, Green Onions & Toasted Sliced Almonds with our Asian Dressing
Soup
Single Sandwich Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches

Treats Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Wednesday Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal Assorted Cold Cereals

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$3.00

1.50/2.

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25
                  Lunch                                                                                                                                                                                            

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$3.00

1.50/2.

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50



Yogurt Parfait Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

$3.00
$3.25



De La Salle Cafeteria 2021

$ 5.00 Chicken Cobb Wrap with Pasta Salad and Chips
$ 5.00 Crispy Chicken and Pasta- Crispy Coated Chicken Breast over Basil Pasta with a Parmesan Cream Sauce
$ 5.00
$ 5.00 Shredded Chicken & Cheese Sandwich with Pesto Spread on Focaccia Bread and Fries
$ 4.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
$ 5.00 Classic Caesar Salad  
$ 3.00
$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches

1.50/2. Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Breakfast and Break

$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

$ 5.00 Chicken Salad with Pecans and Apple Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Chips
$ 5.00 Cheese or Chicken Quesadilla with Freshly Made Chips, Salsa and Sour Cream
$ 5.00 Roasted Chicken Chipotle Leg Quarters with Cilantro Rice and a Freshly Tossed Salad  
$ 5.00 Chili Colorado with Whole Beans and Spanish Rice
$ 4.00
$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
$ 3.00 Taco Salad, Chicken, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Cheese, Sour Cream and Salsa with our Cilantro Dressing
$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches

1.50/2.0 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Breakfast and Break

$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

$ 5.00 PB&J Sandwich with Fresh Fruit and Chips
$ 5.00 Jumbo Hot Dogs with French Fries
$ 5.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Chicken, Butter, Garlic, Parsley, Asiago Cheese and Killer Garlic Bread
$ 5.00
$ 4.00 Nana's Cheese  Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
$ 5.00 Garden Salad with your choice of Homemade Dressings
$ 3.00
$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches

1.50/2.0 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies

Jan.18th
Wednesday
It's a Wrap
Nana's Pasta
Spartan's Table
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza
Toss It
Soup
Single Sandwich
Treats
Thursday
Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast 
Breakfast 
Hot
Baked Goods
Cold Cereal
Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

                  Lunch                                                                                                                                                                                            
It's a Wrap
Grill It
Spartan's Table
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza

                  Lunch                                                                                                                                                                                            

Toss It
Soup
Single Sandwich

Friday
Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast 
Breakfast 
Hot

Single Sandwich
Treats

Single Sandwich
Treats

Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza
Toss It
Soup

Baked Goods
Cold Cereal
Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

It's a Wrap
Grill It
Nana's Pasta


	Table 1

