```
Week of Jan.18th
                                                  De La Salle Cafeteria 2021
Monday
                          Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter
                     $3.00
Fresh Fruit
                     $3.00
Breakfast
                     $3.75
Breakfast
                     $3.25 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Hot
                     $2.00
Baked Goods
                     $2.00
Cold Cereal
                    $1.50
                    $3.00
Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter
                    $3.25
It's a Wrap
                    $ 5.00
Grill It
                    $ 5.00
Spartan's Table
                    $ 5.00 No School
Nana's Pasta
                    $ 5.00
Nana's Pizza
                    $ 4.00
Toss It
                    $ 5.00
                    $ 3.00
Soup
Single Sandwich
                    $3.00
Treats
                   1.50/2.
                          Breakfast and Break
Tuesday
Spartan Starter
                     $3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit
                     $3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast
                     $3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast
                     $3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
                     $2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Hot
Baked Goods
                     $2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal
                     $1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait
                     $3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter
                     $3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
It's a Wrap
                    $ 5.00 Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Fruit and Homemade Potato Salad
Grill It
                    $ 5.00
                    $ 5.00 Chicken Tenders and French Fries
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pasta
                    $ 5.00 Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread
Nana's Pizza
                    $ 4.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
Toss It
                    $ 5.00 Chinese Chopped Chicken Salad with Mandarin Oranges, Feta cheese, Green Onions & Toasted Sliced Almonds with our Asian Dressing
                    $ 3.00
Soup
Single Sandwich
                    $3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats
                   1.50/2. Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Wednesday
                           Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter
                     $3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit
                     $3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast
                     $3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast
                     $3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot
                     $2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
                     $2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Baked Goods
                     $1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Cold Cereal
```

Yogurt Parfait

\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola \$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream Spartan Starter

× 40.3	
Jan.18th	De La Salle Cafeteria 2021
Wednesday	\$ 5.00 Chicken Cobb Wrap with Pasta Salad and Chips
It's a Wrap	·
Nana's Pasta	\$ 5.00 Crispy Chicken and Pasta- Crispy Coated Chicken Breast over Basil Pasta with a Parmesan Cream Sauc \$ 5.00
Spartan's Table	,
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Shredded Chicken & Cheese Sandwich with Pesto Spread on Focaccia Bread and Fries
Nana's Pizza	\$ 4.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Classic Caesar Salad
Soup	\$ 3.00
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2. Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Thursday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
	Lunch
It's a Wrap	\$ 5.00 Chicken Salad with Pecans and Apple Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Chips
Grill It	\$ 5.00 Cheese or Chicken Quesadilla with Freshly Made Chips, Salsa and Sour Cream
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Roasted Chicken Chipotle Leg Quarters with Cilantro Rice and a Freshly Tossed Salad
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Chili Colorado with Whole Beans and Spanish Rice
Nana's Pizza	\$ 4.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Soup	\$ 3.00 Taco Salad, Chicken, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Cheese, Sour Cream and Salsa with our Cilantro Dressing
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.0 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Friday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
	Lunch
It's a Wrap	\$ 5.00 PB&J Sandwich with Fresh Fruit and Chips
Grill It	\$ 5.00 Jumbo Hot Dogs with French Fries
Nana's Pasta	\$ 5.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Chicken, Butter, Garlic, Parsley, Asiago Cheese and Killer Garlic Bread
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00
Nana's Pizza	\$ 4.00 Nana's Cheese Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Garden Salad with your choice of Homemade Dressings
Soup	\$ 3.00
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, PB&J, Ham & Cheese, Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.0 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies